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AGENDA 

 

 

A. Chair Convenes Meeting & Establishes A Quorum 

B. Approval and Adoption of Meeting Minutes  

C. Executive Director Report 

1. External Affairs/Outreach Report 

 

D. Old Business 

1. Oral Arguments   

  NONE 

2. Report by Commissioners on Complainant Appeals 

a) Commissioner Young 

 Donald Clay v. Indiana Department of Labor Occupational  

Safety and Health Administration (EMra14010044) 

 Julie Powers v. Lowe’s(EMha15030162) 

 Roger Wilson v. Indiana State Fairgrounds(PAha14030181) 

 

b) Commissioner Ramos 

 Pamela Pfenning v. USA Business Lending Inc.(EMse14030196) 

 

c) Commissioner McKeown 

 Joyce Spence v. Fifth Third Bank(CRha14100784) 

 Kylee Tremanine v. Golden Living Center(EMse14010057) 

 

E. New Business 

   1.  Assignment of New Appeals 

 Andrea Dilts v. Clinic of Family Medicine(PAha14030167) 

 Angelia Russ v. Indianapolis Housing Agency(HOha15050384) 

 Ugo Anyaorah v Enterprise Holdings, Inc.(PAno13081396) 



2. Motions before the Commission 

 NONE 

 

F. Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and Order 

  Jamal L. Smith, in his official capacity as Executive Director of the Indiana Civil 

Rights Commission(Rajeevalochana Rangaswamy) v. Buckingham Property 

Management/Governor Square Apartments(HOfs15050325) 

G. Consent Agreement  

  NONE 

H.  Public Comments 

  NONE 

I.   Announcements 

 

1. Meeting Dates for 2016 in Conference Room 1 & 2 

 Friday, February 26, 2016 

 Friday, March18, 2016 

 Friday, April 22, 2016 

 Friday, May 27, 2016  

 Friday, June 24, 2016 

 Friday, July 22, 2016 

 Friday, August 26, 2016 

 Friday, September 23, 2016 

 Friday, October 28, 2016 

 Friday, November 18, 2016  

 Friday, December 16, 2016  

 

2. Other Announcements 

 

J.   Adjournment  

K.  Signatures                              


